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BOTESAMMENTS,
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Please find one completed rent inceumse s for pae tennta that e dur for new Isase conmracs
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Fax: 305.443.2728
Cell: 305,283,778

Symiatare: ___
Rueeived by:

Pae
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or Management & Investments, Inc.
3910 WEST FLAGLER STREET
MIAMI, FL 33139

FACSIMILE TRANSMITTAL SHEET

TO: FROM:
Adriana Bspinoza / Margaret Hall Premier Management, Inc. - Robert A. Gil
COMPANY: DATE:
Miami Dade Housing Authotity 11/25/2008
TAX NUMBER: TOTAL NO. OF PAGES INCLUDING COVER:
305.250.5246/305.636.1936 03 (thtee)
PHOMNE NUMBER: STENDEERS REFERENCE NUMBER:
305.532.6401
RE: ' YOUR REFERENCE NUMBER:
Jamuary Rent Increase
et

RGIE ; EVIE LEASE C JAASE REPL EASE RECYCLLE
D URGLENT EZI FOR REVIEW O] PLEASE COMMENT [ pr.EASE REPLY O rPLEASE RECYCLE

MNOTES/COMMEN'TS:
To whom it may concetn :

Please find one completed rent increase forms for our tenants that are due for new lease contracts
on Februaty 1, 2009. In addition to, I will be sending a copy of the fax via mail to the customet setvice
center at 5200 NW 22+ Avenue. Should you have any questions please feel free to contact me at the
information below.

Thank You,

CL{QL,MT i lfiuf

Robert A. Gil
robett@robertagil.com
Off: 305.443.2525, ext. 108
Fax: 305.443.2728

Cell: 305.283.7781

Signature:

Received by:

Date:

PREMIER MANAGEMENT & TNVESTMUENT, INC.
3910 WES'T FEAGLER STREET
MIAMI, FL 33134



.«tEAMi-DADE H{DUSiNG AGENCY (MuHA)
Przvat@ Rental Hausmg Dmsmn

REQUEST FOR ADJUSTMENT TO GDNTRAGT RENT

’! TO BE COMPLETED BY PROPERTY OWNER (PLEASE TYPE CR PRINT)

“Tenants Name _Emilio Campo ﬁ " .. TenantsNo.0024400
~ Phone No. .305631-8510__ e
* Rental unit address .

Unit # .2 (Two)

Owner's:Name. _Carlos Gil_ e VeENdor's No. 005612
Addréss - _409 East San Manno Drive .o o oo s :
- City MiamiBeach . e State (FL o Zi0 Code 33139 .
Phicne No.. 305- 534-7740. e Beeper ' i
Cell 305—283—3919 - : e Fax .

' I am: haraby requestmg a rent increase. on the above rental unit: basad on the f{;!imwmg Justif' ication. {in the
space below indicate: any improvernents made o the property, added amemtles, etc. Do not list
maintenance. items causecl by regular wear & tear. ) _ : '

o1at008 8’1000 f SR §89000

o 3 Renwi Data : - Curmni F{ent T R Reque&téd Rent .
C-'V\,.;lu’” M é III 2‘) I?Lv‘{u)b" .

Owne:’ss‘,ignah#e SRR ;-'_:- S Data
R ’!‘0 BE CE}MPLET ED BY TENAMT .
' ] undesfstand that due to i‘he abave rent mcrease raquasted by ihe owner, my rent may: be ad;usted hlgher o

- orlower, This Is In addition ta othar adjustments due to changes in income and/or family compsition
o reported at my anm.sai_r ' : .

;. '“'I'ZJ'JII'-"—?«@
T Date

3. IMPORTANT NOTICE

-+ Owners should review the area rental market prior to requesting an adjustment to the contract rent.
The rent reasonableness analysis to be conducted by MDHA may yield results equal, higher, or lower
thain the current ¢ontract rent. -Rent increases. appmvals wEIE be limited to the tower of eight percent
(B%) increase m funding received from USHUD,

e Request for adjustment to contract rent must be requested at least 60 days before the anniversary of -
the lease for the riew rerit to be effective on the anniversary date. A late request will be processad,

- but will be effective o the first of the mionth 80 days subsequent to e request date, and will not be -
applied retroactively. (Owners of multi-unit rental projects must attach a rent rofl with this
- roquest). We snicoy ags owners %a suhmri the request 120 days before the anmversary of the lease.

ARequestor . oo oo . Team_. ___._Date
~ | PaymentStandard_ - oo oo "_'E} Property Descnptlon {1 Prior Survey
S Uity Allowance_ - : o TOPTXAS : O Rant Rofl
- [ Owners Comparablaa S ;8 Recent HQS Resutts 0 Other
Comments : R o R
| Rentauthorzed$_____ - Dale. R
i T e T T _Survey Staff -Signature

Ravissd 06/14/08



M!AM!-QABE HOUS!NG AGENCY ‘..;DHA)
" Private Rental Hausing vazs;on

8UBJECT PRGPERTY DESCRfPT!GN

'UmtAddress 3931 West FlgglerSt E ;Apt,:2(Tw0)- ._3 Year huilt _1947: '

Qma éaaﬂéég Q&GGG&G

C oGty Miami o _.';2|_p;'c¢yda'33'134' . Tax Fni’i’okj)1-4'105-0;l1-1190 o
* No, Bedrooms 1. bio, of Bathrooms CFull 2o S :
' Owner!Managengrios Gil e Requestaﬂ Rant$ $890.00 -
Phonem Baeper Cellm,g_“ Fax Number 305-443 2728
CHECK ALL THAT APPLY o A . _
Location’ - - S S _Amess:bil:ty to Services
.E’ Reésidential AR S W) Stores _
(I Mixed: commerclayres}dentfal C UL Behoots
© 8 Industial : oo oo L Medical facilities
C:i_Ruralarea T B IR : .
What s the. c!osest transpm*tatxon? Bus ARUIIE Haw many bfocks away? On.the property
What is the nearest cross street 1o the unit? Elag[g[ Strest _' _ _ _
Builﬂing Type : Check hiere if Gondo S DR Ch’eck here if Condo
(3 High-risa (9+stoﬂas} ] R Townhouse _— : oo
1D Mid-rise (5 - 8 storles) ) Duplex/triplexffourp lsx _
& Garden (1= 4stories) R = 3D Smgle famstyldetached house
 Amenities S s ' :
-2 AC, stova refﬁgeratar _ Y E:iatmg wunterlbraakfaat nook -
: Carpe - #2) Pantry orabundant. shelving & cabinets
Lo O Other hsghﬁquaiftyﬂabr eovarmg - D Microwave (in: add:tzcm o ranga)
- (pargust; hardwood, eloy ' ‘¥ Double sink
Hfghﬁuamy wall coveiing. (paneﬁng. wa!lpapar. eic) {3 ‘High-quality cabiriet age )
Ceramic tile, : - wT Modern sppliances -
Drapasfminlbimdsishades oL B Washer/dryer - '
Private paticldactdbaiconyfpomh s @ -Double oven
- Dishwasher. . . o [3 Seff-cleaning oven
“Rahge vent hood L0 Sepdrate tuhfshawar
-Garbage dispocsal SO “er.(spamfy)
Hding Facimias 5 fuhhouse :
Security si;stem oL Exercise facnhty
Cable TV hookup LD Playground -
“Latintdry farsiﬁtles ) Lakefront yard
Covered garage : CE) Tenniseourt
Off-street parkmg - D) Storage outside unit
Swzmmfng pna and/or Jacuzzi - : 2 Other (spesify
anagemient and Maintenanca Servtces o m . Ongamg axiencr maintenance |
Management - : - [ Ongoing interfor malntenance
; Desk service -+ LD Janitorial services
M Malrdenance: staff _ 3 Security guard
OTHER INFORMATION '

I1s-the unit wheelchair accessible? YeS . Is the Lmit daslgned or. adaﬁted weth other spec:fic features to make
it accessible 1o disabled persons? Yes ~ Are- there differencss in the rent charged for units of the same
: bﬁggom ?tr)‘g baﬁ-nrsam s;ze, cfapanding upcsn, for exampfe umt kcmat:on (balac-ny ve.. paftio, Instde unit vs, -
- outside un _ .' R

s merea Candaﬁ-iomeewner Assomaﬂon NO lf__ye_sj: ownarmust :;‘nrovide A’ss‘r‘miaﬁm appt'ovai prmf to client
hove in. L - : S : S

O A Wty sonstructed or: compiete!y renavatad
ot B - Woell maintained andiol partialy renovated
__D_ c. Adequake. but. some repairs. may be: needed soon

“To the best of my knowladge the mforrnation abave is ccrrect

lfuui&»JiLJ levaﬂ

@NnerlManager " | _____lD;a_’_ta_:_ _

: K _":Da'te-
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06/17/2009 WED 14:06 FAX [@ooz/003

Public Hausing Agency

Housing Choeice Voucher Program

Florida Guadel, Comractor

PO Dox 521750

Miaei, FL 33152-1750)

T 305-403-3222 1 305-629-1032
TODVETY Flarida Relay Service,
BOO-955-B771 or Dial 711

miamidade, gov

Carlos Alvarez, Mayor

iEste documento es importante, traduzealo inmediatamente!
Dokiman sa a enpotan, tradui [i tousuit!

Tenant and Owner Notification of HAP/Lease Change

The following changes in provisions in the Lease and in the Housing Assistance Payments {HAP} Contract are

Effective 05/01 , 2009 . and are incorporated in full in the lease between:

Tenant {tessee)
Emilio Campos CLIENT ID: G00300681

3931 W Flagler St Suite 2
Coral Gables, FL 33134

Owner {Lessor)
Robert A. Gil

3910 West Flagler Street
Miami, FL 33134

and also in the HAP Contract between the Lessor and the Miami-Dade Housing Choice Voucher Program,

In case of any conflict between these and other provisions or prior changes to provisions of the Lease and the HAP
Contract, these provisions shall prevail:

1. Monthly payments
a. The contract rent shall be $ 810.00

b. Of the contract rent § 635.00 shall be payabie by MDHCV on behalf of the Lessee.
¢. Theamount of $ 175.00 shafl be payable by the Tenant (Lessee} to the Owner (Lessor),

d. In addition, MDHCV shall pay $ 0.00 toward Family paid utilities.

2. All other provisions of the Contract not modified by this Notice shail remain the same The adjustments as’
outlined above have been made in accordance with the provisions of Section 2 of the Housmg Assistance:
Payment Contract and do not require the mgnature of the Owner or the Famfly Representa’tive

This Notice is presented to you in accordance with he ierms and candat;on& of the Housmg Assnstance _
Payments Contract and/or the Lease Agreement;- therefcre tfns Notice shaﬂ"be*a%tached to and Eé made L

FLOHO150 Tenant and Owner Netification of HAP Change pl of 2
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06/17/2009 WED 14:06 FAX Qoo3sons

Public Housing Agency

Housing Choice Voucher Program
Flarida Qualel, Condractor

PO Box 5217250

Miami, FIL 33152-1750

; T 305-403-3222 F 305.629-1032
Carlos Alvarez, Mayor TDDATY Florida Retay Service,

a part of your Housing Assistance Payment contract. All other covenants, terms and condifiodBS2Ra | o Dial 71

original Housing Assistance payments contract and/or Lease Agreement remain the same. miamidade.gov
3. The family representative hereby acknowledges the information to a MDHCY representative as required

by Section 882,118. The Family understands that after verification of this information the portions of the

rent paid by this family and MDHCV will be calculated in accordance with 24CFR Part 812, 813, and 882,

The results of the calculation will be stated in the rent structure listed above,

The family understands that a copy of this form will be sent to the Owner and this Family as notification of
the change. If the change results in a decrease in the Housing Assistance Payment, the family has the right
lo a hearing to discuss the calculations by following the approved hearing procedure,

4. Reason for change: {check one)
[T} Annual Adjustrnent

[CJSpecial Adjustrent
i Other interim adiustment

Your contract expiration date is now , 20

Date prepared; 06/17/09 By: Wanjohi Kiberenge
Miami-Dade Housing Choice Voucher Staff

Distribution:  File Copy

Cwner Copy
Tenant Copy - If you need assistance to translate this document, please call 305.403.3222

between 8:30 am ond 5:00 pm, Monday through Friday.

FLOIO150 Tenant and Owner Notification of HAP Change p2of2





